
Pep Band 2019-2020 

The following are the dates of the Basketball games the HS band will be performing at this winter. 

All games start at 7:30- with a “call time” of 6:40- unless otherwise noted.   

Please wear SEVASTOPOL clothes for the games- or RED/BLACK 

Tuesday, December 3, 2019- Girls 

Tuesday, December 10- Boys 

Tuesday, December 17- Girls 

Friday, January 3- Boys 

Monday, January 6- Girls 

Saturday, January 11- Boys 

Tuesday, January 14- Girls 

Tuesday, January 21- Boys 

Monday, January 27-Girls 

Friday, February 7-Boys (Pending) 

Saturday, February 8-Girls (Pending) 

Friday, February 14-Girls 

Tuesday, February 18-Boys 

Thursday, February 20-Girls 

Monday, February 24- Boys 

TOURNAMENT starts after the last game- there is always the possibility of a home game.   

If you play on the varsity team (per gender) you are excused from the game.  If you play JV, you should 
still be in attendance for the game.   


